
TOTAL 
POINTS

N° EQUIPAGES VOITURES ZR4 ZR5 ZR6 ZR7 ZR8 Circuit ZR10 ZR11 ZR12 ZR10 ZR11 Z R12 CH CV
1 10 Jean CONREAU Gauthier BRIGNON AUDI QUATTRO G4 2 0 1 3 4 2,00 5 2 9 1 1 0 0 0 30
2 6 Francis DARTHOUT Chantal DARTHOUT VOLVO PV544 2 0 4 3 3 5,00 3 9 4 3 1 0 0 0 37
3 5 Robert POUX Nathalie GENGLER PORSCHE 944 4 0 2 6 4 3,00 4 8 2 5 1 0 0 0 39
4 8 Alain PORCHERIE James BOISSET BMW M3 E30 1 0 4 8 3 4,00 6 4 8 2 1 0 0 0 41
5 4 Serge CHABBEY Suzanne CHABBEY JAGUAR SS 100 2 0 1 4 3 5,00 2 3 15 4 2 0 0 0 41
6 11 Daniel COL Romain COL TRIUMPH TR3 4 0 3 7 5 3,00 2 5 15 11 5 0 0 0 60
7 60 Hervé INDERMUHLE Steve MARCLAY AUDI 90 2 0 1 13 1 10,00 5 10 10 8 2 0 0 0 62
8 27 Michel HERMANS Daniel PIGEOLET ALFA ROMEO GT Junior 3 0 3 13 2 13,00 2 2 18 6 1 0 0 0 63
9 53 Bernard HAMEL Eric DE MARCHI AUDI UR QUATTRO 6 0 3 12 6 4,00 7 9 9 10 2 0 0 0 68

10 34 Patricia GLISSOUX Christian VAN DEN EYNDE PORSCHE 924S 4 0 6 19 4 6,00 6 8 9 3 3 0 0 0 68
11 9 Patrick BERTHIER Ghislaine BERTHIER Porcshe 911 5 0 2 4 3 20,00 3 4 9 18 3 0 0 0 71
12 51 Franck JABOULEY Alexis DUSSER PORSCHE 911 3 L 2 7 0 1 14 4 19,00 5 3 4 3 1 0 10 0 71
13 48 Gérard GARNIER Catherine DUVEY RENAULT R5 GT Turbo  5 0 4 16 3 5,00 2 17 12 7 2 0 0 0 73
14 55 Regis CORVISIER Valerie MORILLON PORSCHE 911 9 0 1 13 3 4,00 5 4 11 2 1 0 20 0 73
15 64 Célimène LACHENAL Lucie MENTHONNEX CORVETTE C2 STINGRAY 3 0 3 15 9 5,00 4 9 10 12 4 0 0 0 74
16 20 Patrick MESTANIER Pascale GAILLARD AUSTIN HEALEY BJ8 3 0 2 6 11 8,00 3 11 6 17 4 0 10 0 81
17 37 Bruno THERY Stéphanie MAURAND PORSCHE 911 SC 3 0 3 17 6 5,00 2 3 7 3 3 0 0 30 82
18 57 Christophe FRIONNET Henri Jacques BENAROS VW Coccinelle 1302 15 0 9 20 8 1,00 4 10 8 8 1 0 0 0 84
19 50 Dominique TACNET Sophie VIVIER RENAULT R5 turbo 2 5 0 5 18 8 5,00 5 12 12 14 2 0 0 0 86
20 65 Sebastien MORAND François CUANY BMW 2002 8 0 9 13 7 4,00 11 6 15 7 7 0 0 0 87
21 54 Jean François REUCHE Martine REUCHE AUDI UR QUATTRO 7 0 5 15 3 7,00 2 11 14 2 0 0 0 30 96
22 30 René WINZ Johann RIEBER MG B GT 4 0 5 12 5 4,00 54 3 7 2 0 0 0 0 96
23 52 Denis INDERMUHLE Jerome INDERMUHLE audi quattro 80 7 0 5 15 5 4,00 4 7 10 8 3 0 0 30 98
24 58 Patrick OUDET Philippe GUICHOT Audi quattro UR  4 0 7 11 7 4,00 6 8 10 10 3 0 0 30 100
25 43 Jean RICK Gerard CLERTON PEOGEOT 305 GT 1600 1 0 4 18 4 5,00 5 19 12 4 2 0 0 30 104
26 46 Jean Philippe PIERI Mireille PIERI ALPINE A310 V6 4 0 3 22 7 10,00 4 19 19 12 5 0 0 0 105
27 15 Louis BERTRAND Cristina PANEK RENAULT R8 GORDINI 5 0 4 4 6 13,00 51 4 17 5 2 0 0 0 111
28 63 Dany VANEETVELD Michel BRASSINE BMW 325 IX 5 0 14 17 4 4,00 0 36 23 6 3 0 0 0 112
29 61 Philippe CROISELET Pascale CROISELET ALPINE 310 GTA Turbo 6 0 10 36 12 21,00 7 11 4 4 4 0 0 0 115
30 35 Fréderic GAGNE Michel ANDRIEU TRIUMPH TR7 6 0 6 13 2 6,00 2 9 21 18 3 0 0 30 116
31 3 François FEUCHOT Elvis FEUCHOT PORSCHE 914 3 0 2 5 7 3,00 64 17 2 13 1 0 0 0 117
32 33 Jean Louis MERTENS Frédérique RAHIR JAGUAR XJC 5 0 10 21 11 36,00 13 15 2 16 4 0 0 0 133
33 66 Hugues De VILLARD Michele BALLAN FERRARI F456 5 0 8 8 19 8,00 7 14 17 14 4 0 0 30 134
34 7 Jean Paul PIERRAT Genevieve PIERRAT RENAULT ALPINE A110 3 0 3 4 11 12,00 26 25 38 14 2 0 0 0 138
35 68 François ALLER Sophie ALLER LOTUS Elise 10 0 11 25 21 7,00 3 7 3 17 9 0 0 30 143
36 21 Francois-Julien FEUCHOT Fabienne FEUCHOT PORSCHE 911 SC 4 0 6 19 5 2,00 29 13 45 8 4 0 10 0 145
37 40 Philippe JOUANNE Elizabeth JOUANNE VOLVO 343 15 0 13 11 2 35,00 16 18 15 11 9 0 0 0 145
38 47 Philippe GODONIER Nathalie GODONIER PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 19 0 10 14 3 8,00 4 23 11 14 12 0 0 30 148
39 70 Dany PLETINCKX Valerie KNAFF PORSCHE 924S 9 0 22 35 16 3,00 7 10 9 32 9 0 0 0 152
40 17 Patrick BLAISE Jacques LEKEU MORRIS Mini saloon 4 0 4 5 47 5,00 2 5 9 49 0 0 0 30 160
41 44 Philippe TRANCHON Joel DURAND OSI 20 MTS 25 0 23 16 8 2,00 3 30 19 28 7 0 0 0 161
42 14 William LUCYSZYN Edouard LUCYSZYN BMW 628 4 0 5 2 27 6,00 21 48 12 50 2 0 0 0 177
43 59 Stéphane BENASSI Gérard BENASSI PORSCHE 930 121 0 1 14 3 25,00 1 1 8 4 1 0 0 0 179
44 73 Yves BOURDIN Stanisas LEBORGNE MERCEDES 300 SL 14 0 16 26 5 6,00 14 29 21 18 3 0 0 30 182
45 38 Bertrand BONNET Philippe LENORMAND FERRARI DINO 308 GT4 22 0 5 40 19 6,00 12 31 4 17 3 0 0 30 189
46 56 Raphael BINET Claire BINET LAMBORGINI GALARDO lp560 31 0 4 32 9 3,00 6 17 11 18 2 0 0 60 193
47 39 Jean Luc TIXIER François TIXIER PORSCHE 911 3.0 21 0 16 28 17 13,00 22 46 26 6 3 0 0 0 198
48 29 Dominique GENELOT Remy GRUAUD FORD ESCORT MEXICO 44 0 20 83 8 5,00 3 9 12 11 11 0 0 0 206
49 67 Thomas PROVOYEUR Eric LECOFFRE ASTON MARTIN db9 v12 29 0 7 54 12 18,00 22 23 3 41 2 0 0 0 211
50 12 Christian DAZY François DUFRESNE JAGUAR XK 150 6 0 7 5 6 5,00 8 7 8 47 115 0 0 0 214
51 22 Jacques LAMELOISE François SUTY JAGUAR  TYPE E 5 0 16 49 21 9,00 22 24 13 24 5 0 0 30 218
52 1 Bertrand KELLER Eric ARTIS MGTA 12 0 8 16 8 8,00 20 24 26 18 3 0 70 30 243
53 31 Jean François BRIN Edouard BRIN TRIUMPH GT 6 6 0 104 27 12 23,00 8 8 19 3 2 0 60 0 272
54 28 Didier CHAMPAGNE GUERIN GUERIN CITROEN Dspeciale 9 0 18 19 11 8,00 4 20 10 92 32 0 0 60 283
55 62 Christian BRIET Denis EUSTACHE Porsche 964 7 0 12 23 14 12,00 81 17 13 84 6 0 40 0 309
56 16 Freddy DUFRESNE Franck DUFRESNE + 5 0 3 3 32 21,00 11 7 7 94 56 0 70 0 309
57 32 Ursula BECK Christian BECK DE TOMASO 864 Panthera 3 0 4 24 36 2,00 1 46 35 96 2 0 60 0 309
58 24 Jean Claude CHEVALLEY Patrick PINON CORVETTE C2 18 0 47 36 29 14,00 13 66 16 67 6 0 30 0 342
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59 18 Cédric DUPIN Jean Marc DUPIN FORD GT 40 7 0 7 9 30 5,00 16 72 34 43 13 0 60 60 356
60 72 Adrien MESTANIER Morgane 0 MERCEDES 280 SL 9 0 12 33 13 4,00 1 251 42 2 4 0 0 0 371
61 45 Claude DAVID Genevieve LECAILLON BMW 316 20 0 30 47 36 8,00 6 54 14 61 126 0 0 0 402
62 69 Vincent NAEGELEN Florent CONVERSET PORSCHE 964 Carrera 2 54 0 102 158 14 6,00 6 9 8 15 3 0 0 60 435
63 41 Marc-Stéphane BEAU Claire BREVET ALPINE A310 V6 3 0 3 14 4 16,00 18 71 17 6 199 0 100 30 481
64 19 Hervé MILLOT Nathalie POLLYN-MILLOT MORGAN PLUS 4 2 0 4 7 40 5,00 28 26 93 283 30 0 10 30 558
65 2 Henri GRANDSIRE Michel TARTIVOT ALPINE A110 9 0 5 10 2 6,00 53 171 31 300 10 0 120 30 747

49 Jean-Luc MILARD Jean Joseph BODSOU DATSUN BLUEBIRD 4 0 7 12 3 2,00 6 5 9 10000 10000 0 0 0 ABD
36 Henri DORE Valerie DORE ROQUETA PORSCHE CARRERA 3 L 2 0 3 13 4 7,00 7 8 9 10000 10000 0 0 0 ABD
26 Guillaume BRUN D'ARRE David SARRAZIN LOTUS ELAN +2 83 0 300 300 300 300,00 300 300 300 10000 10000 0 0 0 ABD
23 Henri TEYSSEYRE Dorothée TEYSSEYRE FERRARRI DINO 246 GTS 10000 0 10000 10000 10000 1000,00 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 0 0 0 ABD
25 Jean Pierre ORGELOT Edith ORGELOT AUSTIN HEALEY 10000 0 10000 10000 10000 1000,00 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 0 0 0 ABD



N° VOITURES 1er Tour
2ème 

Tour

3ème 

Tour

4ème 

Tour
Total

1 KELLER ARTIS MGTA 3,00 3,00 2,00 2,00 8,00
2 GRANDSIRE TARTIVOT ALPINE A110 3,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 6,00
3 FEUCHOT FEUCHOT PORSCHE 914 1,00 2,00 0,00 0,00 3,00
4 CHABBEY CHABBEY JAGUAR SS 100 0,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 5,00
5 POUX GENGLER PORSCHE 944 1,00 1,00 0,00 1,00 3,00
6 DARTHOUT DARTHOUT VOLVO PV544 2,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 5,00
7 PIERRAT PIERRAT RENAULT ALPINE A110 4,00 3,00 3,00 2,00 12,00
8 PORCHERIE BOISSET BMW M3 E30 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,00
9 BERTHIER BERTHIER Porcshe 911 3,00 6,00 6,00 5,00 20,00

10 CONREAU BRIGNON AUDI QUATTRO G4 0,00 1,00 1,00 0,00 2,00
11 COL COL TRIUMPH TR3 2,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 3,00
12 DAZY DUFRESNE JAGUAR XK 150 2,00 2,00 1,00 0,00 5,00
14 LUCYSZYN LUCYSZYN BMW 628 1,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 6,00
15 BERTRAND PANEK RENAULT R8 GORDINI 5,00 3,00 3,00 2,00 13,00
16 DUFRESNE DUFRESNE PORSCHE 911 R 3,00 6,00 6,00 6,00 21,00
17 BLAISE LEKEU MORRIS Mini saloon 1,00 2,00 1,00 1,00 5,00
18 DUPIN DUPIN FORD GT 40 2,00 2,00 1,00 0,00 5,00
19 MILLOT POLLYN-MILLOT MORGAN PLUS 4 2,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 5,00
20 MESTANIER GAILLARD AUSTIN HEALEY BJ8 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 8,00
21 FEUCHOT FEUCHOT PORSCHE 911 SC 1,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 2,00
22 LAMELOISE SUTY JAGUAR  TYPE E 3,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 9,00
24 CHEVALLEY PINON CORVETTE C2 6,00 4,00 2,00 2,00 14,00
26 BRUN D'ARRE SARRAZIN LOTUS ELAN +2 3,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 8,00
27 HERMANS PIGEOLET ALFA ROMEO GT Junior 7,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 13,00
28 CHAMPAGNE GUERIN CITROEN Dspeciale 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 8,00
29 GENELOT GRUAUD FORD ESCORT MEXICO 2,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 5,00
30 WINZ RIEBER MG B GT 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,00
31 BRIN BRIN TRIUMPH GT 6 3,00 7,00 7,00 6,00 23,00
32 BECK BECK DE TOMASO 864 Panthera 1,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 2,00
33 MERTENS RAHIR JAGUAR XJC 4,00 11,00 11,00 10,00 36,00
34 GLISSOUX VAN DEN EYNDE PORSCHE 924S 3,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 6,00
35 GAGNE ANDRIEU TRIUMPH TR7 3,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 6,00
36 DORE DORE ROQUETA PORSCHE CARRERA 3 L 1,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 7,00
37 THERY MAURAND PORSCHE 911 SC 2,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 5,00
38 BONNET LENORMAND FERRARI DINO 308 GT4 3,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 6,00
39 TIXIER TIXIER PORSCHE 911 3.0 1,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 13,00
40 JOUANNE JOUANNE VOLVO 343 6,00 10,00 10,00 9,00 35,00
41 BEAU BREVET ALPINE A310 V6 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 16,00
43 RICK CLERTON PEOGEOT 305 GT 1600 0,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 5,00
44 TRANCHON DURAND OSI 20 MTS 1,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 2,00
45 DAVID LECAILLON BMW 316 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 8,00
46 PIERI PIERI ALPINE A310 V6 4,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 10,00
47 GODONIER GODONIER PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 3,00 3,00 1,00 1,00 8,00
48 GARNIER DUVEY RENAULT R5 GT Turbo  2,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 5,00
49 MILARD BODSOU DATSUN BLUEBIRD 1,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 2,00
50 TACNET VIVIER RENAULT R5 turbo 2 2,00 2,00 0,00 1,00 5,00
51 JABOULEY DUSSER PORSCHE 911 3 L 2 5,00 5,00 5,00 4,00 19,00
52 INDERMUHLE INDERMUHLE audi quattro 80 2,00 1,00 0,00 1,00 4,00
53 HAMEL DE MARCHI AUDI UR QUATTRO 2,00 1,00 1,00 0,00 4,00
54 REUCHE REUCHE AUDI UR QUATTRO 1,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 7,00
55 CORVISIER MORILLON PORSCHE 911 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,00
56 BINET BINET LAMBORGINI GALARDO lp560 1,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 3,00
57 FRIONNET BENAROS VW Coccinelle 1302 1,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1,00
58 OUDET GUICHOT Audi quattro UR  1,00 2,00 1,00 0,00 4,00
59 BENASSI BENASSI PORSCHE 930 5,00 7,00 7,00 6,00 25,00
60 INDERMUHLE MARCLAY AUDI 90 2,00 3,00 3,00 2,00 10,00
61 CROISELET CROISELET ALPINE 310 GTA Turbo 1,00 7,00 7,00 6,00 21,00
62 BRIET EUSTACHE Porsche 964 1,00 4,00 4,00 3,00 12,00
63 VANEETVELD BRASSINE BMW 325 IX 2,00 1,00 1,00 0,00 4,00
64 LACHENAL MENTHONNEX CORVETTE C2 STINGRAY 2,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 5,00
65 MORAND CUANY BMW 2002 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,00
66 De VILLARD BALLAN FERRARI F456 0,00 2,00 4,00 2,00 8,00
67 PROVOYEUR LECOFFRE ASTON MARTIN db9 v12 2,00 6,00 6,00 4,00 18,00
68 ALLER ALLER LOTUS Elise 3,00 3,00 1,00 0,00 7,00
69 NAEGELEN CONVERSET PORSCHE 964 Carrera 2 1,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 6,00
70 PLETINCKX KNAFF PORSCHE 924S 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,00 3,00
72 MESTANIER 0 MERCEDES 280 SL 2,00 1,00 1,00 0,00 4,00
73 BOURDIN LEBORGNE MERCEDES 300 SL 2,00 2,00 1,00 1,00 6,00
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